
MVC PEZINOK
PEZINOK

26.03.2022 MU11-34 

VLČEK

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 28 

11 - 00 [0:42] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SKLADIVÍK

BABAILOV

V38

Name

VLČEK

MOUDŘÍK

00 - 10s1 [0:14]

JENIS
00 - 10s1 [0:56]

SKLADIVÍK

BABAILOV
10 - 00 [0:27] 10 - 00 [0:06] 

00 - 10 [0:13]

MOUDŘÍK 

10s1 - 00s2 [2:00]

7 Marek PODIVÍNSKÝ
CZE/1. JCBO 

1 Petr MOUDŘÍK
CZE/Judoklub Mělník 

2 Jaroslav ŠTETKA
SVK/Junior Lučenec 

3 SEMEN BABAILOV
AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

3 Filip HRBÁČEK
CZE/Judo klub Zlín 

5 Ondřej VAŠŤÁK
CZE/1. JCBO 
Matúš JENIS
SVK/Slávia STU BA 
NOEL SKLADIVÍK
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

29

SKLADIVÍK NOEL 

KASALA Matúš
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

SVK/TJ SOKOL BA 

VLČEK Viktor
CZE/1. JCBO 

33

39

41

VAŠŤÁK Ondřej
CZE/1. JCBO 

BORDÁŠ Daren
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

34

ALŠTOCK

PODIVÍNSKÝ

HRBÁČEK

PODIVÍNSKÝ
11 - 00s1 [1:29] 

HRBÁČEK Filip

01 - 00s1 [2:00] 

HRBÁČEK Filip
CZE/Judo klub Zlín 

35

40

42
MOLNÁR Matyas
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

36

V37

BABAILOV SEMEN

1

VLČEK Viktor
CZE/1. JCBO 

2

HOROBETC DANILO

GREGUŠ Samuel
UKR/KIEV 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 

17

30

BABAILOV SEMEN

HUSÁR Alex
AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

31
ALŠTOCK LUKÁŠ
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

32

SZÁNTÓ Ákos

PODIVÍNSKÝ Marek
HUN/Hód Judo 

CZE/1. JCBO 

10 - 00 [0:51] 

10 - 00 [0:39] 

00s1 - 00s2 {2:00] 

00 - 10 [0:51] 

00 - 10 [0:15] 

01 - 10 [0:51] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:12] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

HOROBETC

KASALA

00 - 10 [1:21] 

3

KASALA Matúš

JAREC Wenzel
SVK/TJ SOKOL BA 

AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

4

SKLADIVÍK NOEL 

MOUDŘÍK Petr
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

CZE/Judoklub Mělník 

18

8

25

9

24

10 - 00 [0:20] 

MOUDŘÍK

25

GIBAĽA

00 - 10 [1:38] 

BORDÁŠ

JENIS
01 - 01s1 [2:00]

5

GIBAĽA TOMÁŚ
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

6

KOSZORUS Kende

BORDÁŠ Daren
HUN/MOHA SC 

SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

BORDÁŠ

JENIS

00 - 10 [3:00] 

7

BABAILOV SEMEN

JENIS Matúš
AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

SVK/Slávia STU BA 

8

STŘÍTESKÝ Adam

HUSÁR Alex
CZE/Judo klub Zlín 

SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

20

5

28

12

21

00 - 10 [0:09] 

HUSÁR

26

00 - 10 [0:46] 

37

MOUDŘÍK
00 - 10 [0:42]

01 - 00 [2:00] 

VAŠŤÁK

10 - 01s1 [0:43] 

VAŠŤÁK

HRBÁČEK
00 - 10 [0:49]

ŠTETKA
01 - 01 [3:00]

9

VAŠŤÁK Ondřej
CZE/1. JCBO 

10

ALŠTOCK LUKÁŠ

LEITNER Marius 
SVK/KATSUDO LUČENEC 

AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

ALŠTOCK

JITCU

00 - 10 [0:12] 

11

ZAŤKO Mathias

JITCU SEBASTIAN
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

12

LATINÁK Michal 

HRBÁČEK Filip
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

CZE/Judo klub Zlín 

22

7

26

10

23

00 - 10 [0:08] 

HRBÁČEK

27

MOLNÁR

00s2 - 10 [1:35] 

MOLNÁR

ŠTETKA
10 - 01 [1:08]

13

MOLNÁR Matyas
SVK/1.JUDO CLUB PEZINOK 

14

FILIP Šimon

MOLNÁR Martin
CZE/JK Jablonec n.N. 

SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

MOLNÁR

ŠTETKA

10 - 00 [0:11] 

15

SZÁNTÓ Ákos

ŠTETKA Jaroslav
HUN/Hód Judo 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 

16

PODIVÍNSKÝ Marek

TIEFENBACHER Telonious 
CZE/1. JCBO 

AUT/Galaxy-Klosterneuburg 

24

6

27

11

22

00 - 10 [0:09] 

PODIVÍNSKÝ

28

10 - 01 [2:23] 

38

VAŠŤÁK
01s2 - 00 [2:00]

10 - 00 [0:17] 

43

MOUDŘÍK Petr

11 - 00 [1:22]

A 

Petr 

C 

D 

R
ep
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h
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SEMEN 

HRBÁČEK 
Filip 

S.
Fu
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CZE/Judoklub Mělník 

SVK/Junior Lučenec 
ŠTETKA Jaroslav

AUT/RATIBORETS VIENNA 

CZE/Judo klub Zlín 

JENIS Matúš
SVK/Slávia STU BA 

B 


